

ESHWARI ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CORPORATION LIMITED

Estimate No: 1121/2/152

Di: 3/6/22

for APS to Domestic Lighting Installation in favour of Sri.K M Ponnappa

hanna,Chembebelure GP, Comes under O&M Section Virajpet, Sub Division Virajpet.

Weight of wire Average span length 0
 Weight of wire Average span length 0.635
 Weight of wire Average span length 0.660
 Weight of wire Average span length 0.690

Extension of LT line

6.140

Self execution

| PARTICULARS | UNIT | QTY | RATE | AMOUNT | LABOUR CHARGES | |
|---|------|-------|----------|-----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | | | | | RATE | AMOUNT |
| Rec pole 9 mtr long | Nos | 1 | 7153.00 | 7153.00 | 1341.00 | 1341.00 |
| Psc pole 9mtr long | Nos | 2 | 4276.00 | 8552.00 | 1341.00 | 2682.00 |
| Rec pole 8 mtr long | Nos | 0 | 5306.00 | 0.00 | 1072.00 | 0.00 |
| Psc pole 8mtr long | Nos | 0 | 3578.00 | 0.00 | 1072.00 | 0.00 |
| 4 Pin X-arm complete | Set | 4 | 439.00 | 1756.00 | 112.00 | 448.00 |
| 11 KV Pin Insulator | Nos | 0 | 202.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| No.8 Strain Insulator | Nos | 4 | 25.00 | 100.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 1.1KV Pin insulator | Nos | 2 | 65.00 | 130.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Rabbit conductor | Kms | 0.210 | 61515.00 | 12918.15 | 3299.00 | 692.79 |
| Conductor accessories @ 3% | | | | 387.54 | 0.00 | |
| Guy sets complete | Set | 3 | 1179.00 | 3537.00 | 448.00 | 1344.00 |
| Spiral earth electrode | Nos | 3 | 248.00 | 744.00 | 70.00 | 210.00 |
| Telephone/Road guarding | Mtrs | 0 | 5451.00 | 0.00 | 1462.00 | 0.00 |
| Loading and unloading of 9Mtrs poles | Kms | 3 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 106.00 | 318.00 |
| Loading and unloading of 8 Mtrs poles | Nos | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 79.00 | 0.00 |
| Misc & unforeseen | | | | 22.31 | | 64.21 |
| TOTAL | | | | 35300.00 | | 7100.00 |
| Labour charges (a) Casual | | | | 7100.00 | | |
| © MZ Charges @45% | | | | 3195.00 | | |
| head loading of poles(for above 25 Mtrs) | | | | 0.00 | | |
| Total Labour Charges | | | | 10295.00 | | |
| Contingencies @ 2% on Material +Labour cost | | | | 911.90 | | |
| employees cost @20% on Labour cost | | | | 2059.00 | | |
| statutory charges as per actuals(Road cutting, civic body charges etc.) | | | | 0.00 | | |
| Electrical Inspectorate charges as per actuals | | | | 200.00 | | |
| compensation cost for tree cutting etc. as per approved norms. | | | | 0.00 | | |
| Total | | | | 48765.90 | | |

CTE:

Certified that I have personally Inspected the spot and prepared this estimate in a most al and safe way executing the work.

ಅಂದಾಜು ಪುಟ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ MT/2/1153 ಖರ್ಚು ಶೀರ್ಷಿಕೆ 55-1007
 ಕಾರ್ಯದೇಶ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 55V-85 ದಿನಾಂಕ 04-07-2022
 ಮಂಜೂರು ಮಾಡಿರುವ ಹಣ 48,766.90
 ಈ ಹಣವನ್ನು 100% ಕಾವಿರದ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿ ನೂರ ಪ್ರತಿಶತ
 ರೂಪಾಯಿಗಳು.
 ಸ. ಕಾ. ಅ. ರೆಕಾರ್ಡ್ ಕಾರಿ ಕಾ. ನಿ. ಅಭಿಯಂತರರು
 (ಸೆಕ್ರೆಟರಿ)
 ಕಾ. ಮತ್ತು ಪಾ. ವಿಭಾಗ, ಮಡಿಕೇರಿ.

Asst Engineer (EL)
 O&M Section Virajpet
 [Signature]